
American Lung Association Fight for Air Climb - Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Lisa Vetterlein        F3539         1/69        5:31
2     Matt Veldey            M4044         1/43        5:35
3     Jared McLaren          M3034         1/86        5:49
4     Luke Spencer           M3539         1/71        5:52
5     Steven McKibben        M4549         1/23        5:59
6     Rob Semelroth          M3539         2/71        6:03
7     Allison Rhymer         F3539         2/69        6:06
8     Derrick Flippin        M3034         2/86        6:08
9     Bryce Gilbert          M3034         3/86        6:10
10    Burt Metzger           M4044         2/43        6:13
11    Zak Fleming            M3034         4/86        6:19
12    Timothy Spears         M3034         5/86        6:21
13    Guy Willey             M3539         3/71        6:22
14    Ryan Wood              M2529         1/98        6:25
15    Kyle Martin            M1619         1/15        6:26
16    Keith Dowell           M5559         1/11        6:27
17    T.J. Cataldo           M2024         1/34        6:31
18    Matthew Cox            M3034         6/86        6:32
19    Seth Crouch            M2529         2/98        6:37
20    Dave Jacks             M3034         7/86        6:37
21    Charles Wellman        M5054         1/17        6:38
22    Todd Ross              M2529         3/98        6:39
23    Danny Haidar           M3034         8/86        6:40
24    Brian O'Tool           M2529         4/98        6:42
25    James Johnson          M2529         5/98        6:42
26    Eric Riesberg          M3034         9/86        6:43
27    Sean Chicoine          M3539         4/71        6:44
28    Cole Lazella           M1619         2/15        6:44
29    Christopher Leighter   M3539         5/71        6:50
30    Thomas Waterman        M5054         2/17        6:50
31    Tom Ellingworth        M2529         6/98        6:51
32    Linda Adams            F5054         1/23        6:53
33    Niles Mercer           M2024         2/34        6:56
34    Jesse Hach             F2529        1/100        6:57
35    Chris Allen            M3034        10/86        6:57
36    Megan Tormey           F2529        2/100        6:58
37    Carsen Kurth           M1215          1/6        6:58
38    Joe Feldmann           M2529         7/98        6:59
39    Gary Carter            M2529         8/98        7:00
40    Mike Lovell            M3539         6/71        7:00
41    Tyler Marsh            M3539         7/71        7:01
42    Dan Toomey             M3539         8/71        7:02
43    Derek Frank            M3034        11/86        7:03
44    Cory Rezac             M3034        12/86        7:03
45    David Saggau           M5054         3/17        7:04
46    Lucas Tenborg          M2024         3/34        7:04
47    Jake Boyle             M1619         3/15        7:05
48    David Johnson          M4549         2/23        7:07
49    Doug Milewsky          M2529         9/98        7:08
50    Douglas Figan          M2529        10/98        7:08
51    Monty Arends           M1619         4/15        7:14
52    Dalton Dolash          M1619         5/15        7:16
53    Curtis Pote            M????         1/14        7:17
54    Brian Kroska           M2529        11/98        7:17
55    Todd Slaymaker         M2529        12/98        7:19
56    Nicholas Wendt         M3034        13/86        7:22
57    Roger Wolfe            M3034        14/86        7:22
58    Trent Whipple          M2529        13/98        7:22
59    Lance Beving           M3034        15/86        7:23
60    Diane Iversen          F3539         3/69        7:24
61    Tim O'Neil             M3034        16/86        7:24
62    Jared Osterloh         M3034        17/86        7:26
63    Kelvin Hafner          M3539         9/71        7:26
64    Josue Sandoval         M2529        14/98        7:28
65    Trey Wiegand           M2024         4/34        7:28
66    Ryan Goodrich          M3539        10/71        7:29
67    Rick Dunsbergen        M1619         6/15        7:29
68    Dan Staples            M4549         3/23        7:29
69    Brittany Klein         F2024         1/53        7:29
70    Curtis Husske          M5054         4/17        7:29
71    John Guzman Iii        M2024         5/34        7:30
72    Dane Jensen            M1619         7/15        7:30
73    Gavin Stone            M2529        15/98        7:30
74    Colin Fowler           M3539        11/71        7:31
75    Tracy Wolfe            F3034         1/86        7:31
76    Anna Naplocha          F2529        3/100        7:32
77    David Mens             M4549         4/23        7:34
78    Timothy Gootee         M3539        12/71        7:34
79    Melanie Dana           F2024         2/53        7:35
80    Mike Rouse             M2529        16/98        7:35
81    Todd Hansen            M2024         6/34        7:35
82    Mark Van Winter        M2529        17/98        7:35
83    Lisa Meerdink          F3034         2/86        7:36
84    Glen Dippold           M4549         5/23        7:37
85    Kory Miller            M3034        18/86        7:37
86    S. Kent Lehr           M2529        18/98        7:37
87    Todd Voss              M3539        13/71        7:37
88    David Decker           M3539        14/71        7:37
89    Chad Rhoads            M3034        19/86        7:39
90    Kim Stanton            F2529        4/100        7:39
91    Judy Rudman            F4044         1/49        7:41
92    Matt Huegerich         M2024         7/34        7:41
93    Hilary Hippen-Leek     F3034         3/86        7:41
94    Dan Oswald             M2024         8/34        7:41
95    Kate Ledyard           F3034         4/86        7:42
96    Dylan Lampe            M2529        19/98        7:42
97    Steve Valline          M3539        15/71        7:46
98    Kelly Tracy            F4044         2/49        7:46
99    Brandon West           M2529        20/98        7:46
100   Michael Lavalle        M5559         2/11        7:47
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101   Lisa Simonetta         F5054         2/23        7:47
102   Jessica Rezac          F3034         5/86        7:47
103   Megan Tooker           F3034         6/86        7:49
104   Lori Drafahl           F3539         4/69        7:50
105   David Kurth            M3539        16/71        7:51
106   Samuel Turk            M1619         8/15        7:52
107   Hunter Bellon          M3539        17/71        7:52
108   Greg Harris            M4044         3/43        7:54
109   Justin Barrett         M2529        21/98        7:55
110   Cody Nour              M3034        20/86        7:56
111   Mike Vanfosson         M3034        21/86        7:56
112   Jeff Miller            M2529        22/98        7:56
113   Nick Goede             M2529        23/98        7:58
114   Matt Julich            M3034        22/86        7:58
115   Vishal Perera          M1215          2/6        7:59
116   Carrie Nedved          F3539         5/69        8:00
117   Nick Gizzi             M3034        23/86        8:01
118   Kristin Gronbach       F2024         3/53        8:02
119   Kalee Gerdes           F2024         4/53        8:02
120   Chad Jones             M3539        18/71        8:03
121   Brett Delaney          M2529        24/98        8:03
122   Mark Phillips          M3034        24/86        8:05
123   Kari Dejong            F3034         7/86        8:05
124   Shari Osier            F4044         3/49        8:07
125   Kathy Hale             F4549         1/34        8:07
126   Marcus Goeders         M2529        25/98        8:07
127   Jill Roof              F4044         4/49        8:09
128   Brad Myers             M3539        19/71        8:09
129   Brian Kempnich         M2529        26/98        8:09
130   Bruce Johnson          M3034        25/86        8:10
131   Dustin Bonnett         M2529        27/98        8:11
132   Daniel Chibnall        M2529        28/98        8:11
133   Karim Amiry            M4044         4/43        8:11
134   Rhonda Kirkpatrick     F3034         8/86        8:12
135   Garner Boliver         M3034        26/86        8:12
136   Dan Angstman           M4044         5/43        8:12
137   Todd Rigdon            M3539        20/71        8:12
138   Heather Wendel         F2024         5/53        8:12
139   David Muenchrath       M3034        27/86        8:13
140   Ashley Arellano        F2529        5/100        8:13
141   Matthew Drewis         M3034        28/86        8:15
142   Robin Wasteney         F3539         6/69        8:15
143   Mason Roberts          M1215          3/6        8:15
144   Hanna Haack            F1215          1/8        8:15
145   David Sorensen         M????         2/14        8:16
146   Kelly Rose             F3539         7/69        8:17
147   Ajit Kumar             M4044         6/43        8:19
148   Doug Kuntz             M4549         6/23        8:20
149   Bruce Clatt            M4044         7/43        8:20
150   Ben Ledyard            M3539        21/71        8:21
151   Michael Kelly          M2529        29/98        8:22
152   Michael Riggs          M3034        29/86        8:23
153   Kerrie Bernstein       F3034         9/86        8:24
154   Shashawna Beneke       F3034        10/86        8:24
155   Jason Berkland         M3034        30/86        8:24
156   Adam Jerdee            M3539        22/71        8:24
157   Gustavo Lichtenberger  M????         3/14        8:24
158   Elizabeth Campbell     F2024         6/53        8:25
159   Micah Garton           M3539        23/71        8:25
160   Bradley Smiley         M2529        30/98        8:27
161   Andy Clark             M2529        31/98        8:27
162   Neilie Hoskins         F3539         8/69        8:27
163   Amanda Raney           F2529        6/100        8:28
164   Matt Brennecke         M3539        24/71        8:28
165   Kris Dane              M2529        32/98        8:29
166   Katie Johnson          F2024         7/53        8:29
167   Timothy Wahlert        M5054         5/17        8:29
168   Loren Love             M3539        25/71        8:29
169   Teri Collins           F4044         5/49        8:30
170   Wesley Montoya         M1215          4/6        8:31
171   Amelia Wuest           F2529        7/100        8:31
172   Justin Gibson          M2529        33/98        8:31
173   Tiim McCulloh          M2529        34/98        8:31
174   Weston Wunder          M3034        31/86        8:32
175   Tim Van Haecke         M3539        26/71        8:32
176   Brady Mallon           M3539        27/71        8:33
177   Randy Westman          M5054         6/17        8:33
178   John Bergman           M5054         7/17        8:33
179   Kevin Peters           M4549         7/23        8:33
180   Lila Starr             F5054         3/23        8:34
181   Ryan Richard           M2529        35/98        8:34
182   Fritz Trost            M4044         8/43        8:35
183   Jason Bernstein        M3034        32/86        8:37
184   Rick Vanscoy           M5054         8/17        8:38
185   Craig Kearney          M????         4/14        8:38
186   Ted Redenius           M4044         9/43        8:39
187   Ben Berte              M2024         9/34        8:39
188   Kenna Johnson          F3539         9/69        8:41
189   Sarah Daughenbaugh     M2529        36/98        8:42
190   Jeffrey Johnson        M4044        10/43        8:42
191   Kailey Clawson         F2024         8/53        8:43
192   Martin Maddux          M3539        28/71        8:43
193   Leroy Bottley          M4044        11/43        8:44
194   Gerald Hiesterman      M3034        33/86        8:44
195   Drew Miller            M1619         9/15        8:44
196   Todd Monson            M4549         8/23        8:46
197   Joseph Shearer         M2529        37/98        8:47
198   Joni Carra             F3034        11/86        8:47
199   Travis Wielenga        M2529        38/98        8:47
200   Michelle Hynick        F4044         6/49        8:47
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201   Susan Gilmer           F2024         9/53        8:47
202   Brandon Bohn           M2024        10/34        8:48
203   Becky Kalitzki         F5054         4/23        8:48
204   Alisha Harper          F2529        8/100        8:48
205   Michael Williams       M2529        39/98        8:48
206   Colleen Kelly          F3034        12/86        8:49
207   Eric Grieser           M2024        11/34        8:49
208   Angela Koch            F3539        10/69        8:50
209   Doug Rants             M3539        29/71        8:52
210   Lindsay Stanford       F2529        9/100        8:52
211   Ashley Schiermeister   F2024        10/53        8:53
212   Tami Kreykes           F2024        11/53        8:53
213   Taylor Whipple         F1215          2/8        8:53
214   Michelle Grandstaff    F3539        11/69        8:55
215   Katelyn Mehlhaus                      0/0        8:55
216   Meghan Gavin           F2529       10/100        8:55
217   Jaime Drewis           F3034        13/86        8:55
218   Tim Hansen             M3034        34/86        8:56
219   Jennifer Noel          F2529       11/100        8:56
220   Michael Fagerstrom     M2024        12/34        8:58
221   Ian Theis              M3034        35/86        8:58
222   Dawn Hafner            F3539        12/69        8:58
223   Alexandra Zwiefel      F2024        12/53        8:58
224   Osnel Vilmael                         0/0        8:59
225   Tawnya Zerr            F2529       12/100        8:59
226   Jeff Mortensen         M3539        30/71        8:59
227   Janet Lose             F3539        13/69        8:59
228   Darin Heideman         M2529        40/98        9:00
229   Chad Lowe              M3034        36/86        9:00
230   Chad Rinehart          M2529        41/98        9:01
231   Lisa Chiodo            F4044         7/49        9:01
232   Jason Brooks           M2529        42/98        9:01
233   Shanna Wunder          F3034        14/86        9:02
234   Jake Whipple           M4044        12/43        9:02
235   David Gaulke           M5559         3/11        9:03
236   Julie Jones            F3539        14/69        9:03
237   Brian Dante            M3539        31/71        9:03
238   Jessica Barnett        F2529       13/100        9:04
239   Antonio Montoya        M1619        10/15        9:04
240   Norman Wrigley         M3539        32/71        9:04
241   Ellen Brockmann        F2529       14/100        9:05
242   Andrea Breen           F2529       15/100        9:06
243   Katie Cox              F3034        15/86        9:06
244   Jim Miller             M5054         9/17        9:06
245   Shawna Weis            F2529       16/100        9:06
246   Shaunelle Tomlinson    F2024        13/53        9:07
247   David Shindelar        M2024        13/34        9:07
248   Michael Schulte        M2529        43/98        9:07
249   Brian Deets            M????         5/14        9:07
250   Betsy Frederes         F5054         5/23        9:07
251   Kristin Compton        F2529       17/100        9:08
252   Arrinou Baccam         M2529        44/98        9:08
253   Laura Mehlhaus         F4044         8/49        9:08
254   Harry Teel             M5054        10/17        9:08
255   Amy Peterson           F2024        14/53        9:08
256   Jessica Capper         F2529       18/100        9:08
257   Claire Muselman        F2529       19/100        9:08
258   Marcus Leigh           M3034        37/86        9:09
259   Bob Vipond             M4549         9/23        9:09
260   Chad Carter            M3539        33/71        9:09
261   Kathy Johnson          F4549         2/34        9:09
262   Susie Artis            F????         1/12        9:09
263   Adam Gudenkauf         M3034        38/86        9:11
264   Morgan Gray            F1619          1/9        9:11
265   Stephanie Gable        F2024        15/53        9:12
266   Marci Haack            F3539        15/69        9:12
267   Adam Beckel            M2529        45/98        9:12
268   Sawyer Gould           M2024        14/34        9:13
269   John Denton            M3034        39/86        9:13
270   Chad Besch             M3539        34/71        9:13
271   John Hoekstra          M3539        35/71        9:14
272   Julie Miller           F3539        16/69        9:14
273   Amy Meyer              F3539        17/69        9:15
274   Mike Ham               M3539        36/71        9:15
275   Chase Roberts                         0/0        9:15
276   Chris James            M4044        13/43        9:15
277   Dawn Gee               F4549         3/34        9:15
278   Sarah O'Neil           F3034        16/86        9:16
279   Melissa Hansen         F3539        18/69        9:16
280   Ben Bowersox           M3034        40/86        9:17
281   Alec Sankey            M2024        15/34        9:17
282   Jennifer York          F3034        17/86        9:17
283   Trisha Grandon         F2529       20/100        9:17
284   Greg Dougherty         M2024        16/34        9:17
285   Lisa Mens              F4549         4/34        9:17
286   Jen Carter             F3539        19/69        9:17
287   Kathe Irvine           F3539        20/69        9:19
288   Tonya Powell           F4549         5/34        9:19
289   Matt Milewsky          M4044        14/43        9:19
290   Lisa Alderson          F4044         9/49        9:20
291   Daniel Messerli        M4044        15/43        9:20
292   Jeff Essink            M????         6/14        9:20
293   Liz Mead               F2529       21/100        9:21
294   Alecia Rahn-Blakeslee  F3539        21/69        9:21
295   Tim Vos                M3034        41/86        9:21
296   Mark Thomson           M4549        10/23        9:21
297   Alyssa Wilson Green    F2529       22/100        9:22
298   Emily Hubbard          F2529       23/100        9:22
299   Daniel Werner          M5054        11/17        9:22
300   Jessica Heyer          F2529       24/100        9:23
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301   Tiffany Roberts        F3034        18/86        9:23
302   Jay Bollman            M3034        42/86        9:23
303   Lori Heimbuck          F3034        19/86        9:24
304   Daniel Summers         M3539        37/71        9:24
305   Janelle Thier          F2024        16/53        9:25
306   Tara Hilton            F3034        20/86        9:25
307   Brad Beltman           M2529        46/98        9:25
308   Lucas Jones                           0/0        9:25
309   Jennifer Pacha         F3539        22/69        9:26
310   Kent Hartwig           M3034        43/86        9:27
311   David Rees             M3034        44/86        9:27
312   Jamie Newel                           0/0        9:27
313   Brittany Lourens       F2024        17/53        9:27
314   Robert Oxford          M2529        47/98        9:27
315   Stan Canova            M????         7/14        9:28
316   Allison Judge          F2529       25/100        9:28
317   Ruth Comer             F4549         6/34        9:28
318   Todd Lincoln           M3034        45/86        9:28
319   Boulos Nassar          M3034        46/86        9:29
320   Megan Wiedmann         F2529       26/100        9:29
321   Kenzie Alderson        F3539        23/69        9:29
322   Kimberly Dea           F3034        21/86        9:30
323   Heather Julich         F3034        22/86        9:31
324   Ali Locker             F3034        23/86        9:31
325   Nicole Essink          F2529       27/100        9:31
326   Mark Rehberg           M4044        16/43        9:31
327   Matt Richter           M3539        38/71        9:32
328   Maurio Coleman         M3539        39/71        9:32
329   Ethan Boyer            M4044        17/43        9:33
330   James Arthur           M4549        11/23        9:33
331   Ken Whitelaw           M4044        18/43        9:34
332   Kevin Cooney           M5559         4/11        9:35
333   Threase Harms          F3539        24/69        9:35
334   Lyle Danielson         M5559         5/11        9:35
335   Melissa Thygesen       F2529       28/100        9:37
336   Michelle Broshar       F3034        24/86        9:37
337   Dani Eyerly            F1215          3/8        9:38
338   Tim Carlson            M3539        40/71        9:38
339   Jaye Vandervelde       F5054         6/23        9:38
340   Erica Stone            F3034        25/86        9:38
341   Amy Bergman            F2024        18/53        9:39
342   Thomas Gruis           M2024        17/34        9:39
343   Anne Booth             F2529       29/100        9:39
344   Praveen Perera                        0/0        9:39
345   Curtis Busch           M3034        47/86        9:41
346   Jolene Messerli        F4044        10/49        9:41
347   Cody Allison           M2529        48/98        9:41
348   Randy Hoth             M6096          1/4        9:42
349   Adam Feyen             M????         8/14        9:42
350   Jenny Schulte          F2529       30/100        9:42
351   John Mineart           M3539        41/71        9:43
352   Kevin Palmer           M4549        12/23        9:44
353   Jennifer Cook          F3034        26/86        9:44
354   Amanda Meng            F2024        19/53        9:45
355   Jess Bappe             M3034        48/86        9:45
356   Justin Ruhnke          M3034        49/86        9:46
357   Teyona Steenhoek       F3034        27/86        9:46
358   Tom Johnson            M2529        49/98        9:47
359   Stephanie Stegeman     F3034        28/86        9:47
360   Hannah Van Houten                     0/0        9:47
361   Eric Petersen          M3034        50/86        9:47
362   Lesa Wicks                            0/0        9:48
363   Jason Vandi            M2529        50/98        9:49
364   Stephanie Abbott       F4549         7/34        9:49
365   William Putz           M2529        51/98        9:49
366   Taylor Ham             F1619          2/9        9:50
367   Andrea Vitzthum        F3034        29/86        9:50
368   Mark Taylor            M4549        13/23        9:51
369   Maureen Maher          F5054         7/23        9:52
370   Scott Nosbisch         M3034        51/86        9:52
371   Ashley Bollman         F2529       31/100        9:52
372   Nathan White           M2529        52/98        9:52
373   Chris Proctor                         0/0        9:53
374   Jeff Hoskinson         M4549        14/23        9:53
375   Lauren Baker           F2024        20/53        9:53
376   Joel Otte              M3034        52/86        9:54
377   Molly Jansen           F2529       32/100        9:55
378   Rachael King           F2529       33/100        9:56
379   Brent Havermann        M4044        19/43        9:56
380   Doug Nuehring          M4044        20/43        9:57
381   Rochelle Hinderaker    F2529       34/100        9:57
382   Mark Buhrmester        M2024        18/34        9:57
383   Jennifer Anderson      F3034        30/86        9:58
384   Valerie Ripperger      F3539        25/69        9:58
385   Kathy Schramm          F4044        11/49        9:59
386   Robbie Sheppard        M1215          5/6       10:00
387   Harold Wimmer          M5054        12/17       10:01
388   Adam Wuebker           M2024        19/34       10:01
389   Carrie Osborne         F2529       35/100       10:02
390   Marcy Hahn             F5054         8/23       10:02
391   Craig Kronberg         M3539        42/71       10:03
392   Suzanne Johnston       F4044        12/49       10:04
393   Alyssa Bergmann        F2024        21/53       10:04
394   Sarah Updegraff        F3034        31/86       10:04
395   Rebecca Moomey         F3539        26/69       10:05
396   Nick Robertson         M3034        53/86       10:06
397   Eric Kallem            M3539        43/71       10:06
398   Justin Hayes           M2529        53/98       10:07
399   Rose Nelson            F????         2/12       10:07
400   Tiffany Tokarz         F3034        32/86       10:08
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401   Annette Spielbauer     F3539        27/69       10:08
402   Megan Hansen           F2024        22/53       10:08
403   Lucinda Beltman        F2529       36/100       10:09
404   Tim Houge              M5054        13/17       10:10
405   Lawrence Mann          M5054        14/17       10:11
406   Teri Olson             F4044        13/49       10:11
407   Eric Divishek          M????         9/14       10:12
408   Lesley Mienke          F4549         8/34       10:12
409   Marcy Baker            F3034        33/86       10:12
410   Jennifer Robertson     F2529       37/100       10:13
411   Tiffany Varley         F2529       38/100       10:13
412   Rebecca Nosbisch       F2529       39/100       10:14
413   Tracy Adams            F3539        28/69       10:15
414   April Fratzke          F3034        34/86       10:16
415   Travis Gaule           M3539        44/71       10:16
416   Dustyn Turner          M3034        54/86       10:16
417   Deborah Layland        F5559          1/9       10:17
418   Angela Buchanan        F2529       40/100       10:17
419   Tristan Johnson        M2024        20/34       10:18
420   Erik Kyler             M2529        54/98       10:19
421   Jason Muselman         M2529        55/98       10:19
422   Emily Knouf            F2529       41/100       10:20
423   Kyli Stewart                          0/0       10:21
424   Kristi Peddycoart      F2529       42/100       10:21
425   Chris Galligan         M4044        21/43       10:21
426   Jason Ewing            M3539        45/71       10:22
427   Craig Clabaugh         M3539        46/71       10:23
428   Jason Larreau          M3539        47/71       10:23
429   Daniel Nguyen          M2024        21/34       10:24
430   Christie Henning       F2529       43/100       10:24
431   Andrew McDole          M2529        56/98       10:24
432   Stacy Ham              F3539        29/69       10:26
433   Kristi Bahr            F3034        35/86       10:26
434   Shelby Pease           F1215          4/8       10:27
435   Jenny Enriquez         F1619          3/9       10:28
436   Lisa Johnson           F2024        23/53       10:28
437   Mikki Oetting          F3539        30/69       10:28
438   Sharon Teale           F5054         9/23       10:29
439   Holly Anderson         F3539        31/69       10:29
440   Lynn Irr               F5054        10/23       10:29
441   Katelyn Thompson       F2024        24/53       10:29
442   Jamie Hutchison        F3034        36/86       10:29
443   Claire Jensen          F1215          5/8       10:31
444   Adam Nusbaum           M2529        57/98       10:31
445   Wade Den Hartog        M3539        48/71       10:31
446   Lance Routson          M2529        58/98       10:31
447   Jeremy Deweese         M3034        55/86       10:31
448   Jessica White          F2529       44/100       10:32
449   Dani Perrigo           F3539        32/69       10:32
450   Julie Halsne           F3034        37/86       10:32
451   Dorenda Walters        F4549         9/34       10:33
452   Heather Riley          F3539        33/69       10:33
453   Jana Rooker            F3539        34/69       10:34
454   Tammy Langstraat       F4044        14/49       10:34
455   Janet Knock            F5559          2/9       10:34
456   Randy Beavers          M5559         6/11       10:35
457   Vickie Richter         F5559          3/9       10:35
458   Brookelyn Budd         F2024        25/53       10:35
459   Wendy Tisue            F2529       45/100       10:36
460   Marti Cordell          F3034        38/86       10:36
461   Tina Brennecke         F4044        15/49       10:38
462   Christine Brandenburg  F4549        10/34       10:39
463   Thomas Hill            M3539        49/71       10:39
464   Lori Wellman           F4549        11/34       10:39
465   Destiny Sievers        F2024        26/53       10:39
466   Leanne Bartlow         F4044        16/49       10:39
467   Somkith Boutdavong                    0/0       10:40
468   Matthew Lehman         M2529        59/98       10:40
469   Caron Osberg           F4044        17/49       10:41
470   Megan Tiernan          F2024        27/53       10:41
471   John Claes             M4549        15/23       10:41
472   Larry Richard          M6096          2/4       10:42
473   Kim Forrester          F3034        39/86       10:42
474   Ann Anderson           F5559          4/9       10:42
475   Stacy Larreau          F3539        35/69       10:42
476   Toby Hoy               M4044        22/43       10:43
477   Lauren Terpstra        F2529       46/100       10:43
478   Jill Jensen            F4549        12/34       10:43
479   Jennifer Peter         F4044        18/49       10:44
480   Thad Hill                             0/0       10:46
481   Dawn Kreutz            F4044        19/49       10:46
482   Eric Mead              M2529        60/98       10:46
483   Jessie Stefanski       F2529       47/100       10:46
484   Dennis Kelly           M5559         7/11       10:46
485   Jacque Richards        M4044        23/43       10:47
486   Lisa McCallum          F4044        20/49       10:47
487   Stephanie Jacobs       F2024        28/53       10:47
488   Rusty Vos              M3539        50/71       10:48
489   Kathryn Kaul-Goodman   F2529       48/100       10:48
490   Jayson Thaut           M3539        51/71       10:48
491   Greg Moore             M3539        52/71       10:49
492   Kim Casey              F3034        40/86       10:50
493   Jana Daisy             F2529       49/100       10:50
494   Cody Wirt              M2529        61/98       10:50
495   Heidi Thompson         F3539        36/69       10:50
496   James Coon             M3539        53/71       10:51
497   Jason Mitchell         M3539        54/71       10:52
498   Lara Bresee            F2529       50/100       10:52
499   Dan Bruxvoort          M3034        56/86       10:52
500   Steve Teske            M4044        24/43       10:52
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501   Emily Williams-Bouska  F3034        41/86       10:53
502   Shelly Brokaw          F3539        37/69       10:53
503   Nicole Hammer          F3034        42/86       10:54
504   Bradley Niebling       M3034        57/86       10:55
505   Amerlon Enriquez       M4044        25/43       10:55
506   Camela Hill            F3539        38/69       10:56
507   Orfeas Ketchelos       M1619        11/15       10:56
508   Katie Givant           F3539        39/69       10:56
509   Joseph Poschner        M2529        62/98       10:56
510   Jennifer Wicks         F4044        21/49       10:57
511   Angie Stanley          F3034        43/86       10:57
512   Candace Cartwright     F3034        44/86       10:59
513   Linda Severino         F5054        11/23       10:59
514   Shelly Roberts         F3539        40/69       11:00
515   Kristin McKinney       F2529       51/100       11:00
516   Holly Fagen            F????         3/12       11:01
517   Sonya Kanne            F2529       52/100       11:01
518   Jason Miller           M2024        22/34       11:01
519   Denise Lamphier        F4044        22/49       11:02
520   Matthew Marckmann      M3539        55/71       11:02
521   Shelby Aberson         F3034        45/86       11:03
522   Brad Crookshank        M2024        23/34       11:03
523   Jamie Blohm            F2024        29/53       11:03
524   Brant Anderson         M3034        58/86       11:03
525   Julia Riesselman       F3539        41/69       11:04
526   Tyler Thygesen         M2529        63/98       11:04
527   Julie Munson           F4044        23/49       11:06
528   Jean Kaul              F2024        30/53       11:06
529   Miranda Shields        F2529       53/100       11:07
530   Janaan Reeves          F4044        24/49       11:07
531   Jessie Port            F3034        46/86       11:09
532   Steve Hergenreter      M4549        16/23       11:10
533   Donald Doxon           M5559         8/11       11:10
534   Kris Mortenson         F4044        25/49       11:11
535   Jennifer Porter        F2529       54/100       11:12
536   Jeff Muselman          M3034        59/86       11:12
537   Mike Gustafson         M2529        64/98       11:12
538   Diana Herring          F5054        12/23       11:14
539   Christopher Kenner     M4549        17/23       11:14
540   Jennifer Hawbaker      F2024        31/53       11:16
541   Kathy Lee              F5054        13/23       11:16
542   Pamela Price           F2529       55/100       11:16
543   Don Arends             M4044        26/43       11:17
544   Sherif El-Mahdy        M3539        56/71       11:17
545   Linda Gross            F5054        14/23       11:18
546   Alisha Lyons           F2529       56/100       11:19
547   Maggie Schlerman       F2529       57/100       11:21
548   Melinda Kuennen        F3034        47/86       11:21
549   Cathy Rankin           F4549        13/34       11:22
550   Tena Romdall           F????         4/12       11:25
551   Aaron Trunnel          M3034        60/86       11:25
552   Janice Mineart         F3539        42/69       11:25
553   Alexander Stegeman     M3034        61/86       11:26
554   Jane Dawson            F4044        26/49       11:27
555   Chrissy Nelson         F2024        32/53       11:27
556   Kyle Frette            M2529        65/98       11:27
557   Elizabeth Howland      F2024        33/53       11:27
558   Sheri Bernardy         F2529       58/100       11:28
559   Joleen Stephenson      F4549        14/34       11:29
560   Dan Birkett            M3539        57/71       11:29
561   Doug Foster            M3034        62/86       11:30
562   Rob Zerr               M3034        63/86       11:30
563   Jamie Riesselman                      0/0       11:30
564   Jenie Olson            F????         5/12       11:31
565   Melissa Kyler          F2529       59/100       11:31
566   Kay Caraccio           F4044        27/49       11:31
567   Carol Dewey            F4549        15/34       11:31
568   Steffani Johnson       F2024        34/53       11:31
569   Cheryl Mendenhall      F4549        16/34       11:32
570   Kelsey Sloss           F2024        35/53       11:33
571   Diane Stiles           F4044        28/49       11:33
572   Stephanie Gudenkauf    F3034        48/86       11:33
573   Abby Sohn              F1619          4/9       11:33
574   Kim Riesterer          F4044        29/49       11:34
575   Crystal Trunnel        F2529       60/100       11:35
576   Kristy Conrad          F3034        49/86       11:35
577   Sara Parris            F2529       61/100       11:35
578   Rami Dougherty         F3034        50/86       11:35
579   Brian Ward             M3034        64/86       11:35
580   Daniela Graham         F2529       62/100       11:35
581   Amanda Berryhill       F1215          6/8       11:36
582   Tami Knight            F4044        30/49       11:37
583   Wendy Bowman           F3034        51/86       11:38
584   Kathryn Halsne         F2024        36/53       11:39
585   Tina Brown             F????         6/12       11:39
586   Katie Naset            F2529       63/100       11:40
587   Eric Brenneman         M2529        66/98       11:43
588   Jim Kirkman            M3034        65/86       11:43
589   Cari McDaniel          F4044        31/49       11:44
590   Tim Kurth              M2529        67/98       11:44
591   Becky Davis            F2529       64/100       11:45
592   Maile Johnson          F3034        52/86       11:46
593   Adam Lande             M3034        66/86       11:46
594   Naomi Whyte            F3539        43/69       11:46
595   Michaele Cooper        F4044        32/49       11:46
596   Eric Goodman           M2024        24/34       11:47
597   Heather Johnson        F4044        33/49       11:47
598   Jaclyn Breen           F1619          5/9       11:49
599   Corey Wolf             M3539        58/71       11:51
600   Tracee Knapp           F3539        44/69       11:51
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601   Michelle Isaac         F2529       65/100       11:52
602   Matthew Mertens        M????        10/14       11:52
603   Meredith Boesen        F3034        53/86       11:52
604   Linda Railey           F6096          1/6       11:52
605   Bj Schumacher          M3034        67/86       11:53
606   Jeff Enlow             M3539        59/71       11:54
607   Barb Duff              F5559          5/9       11:55
608   Maria Zeutenhorst      F2529       66/100       11:56
609   Kristina Welsh         F2529       67/100       11:58
610   Rachel Bly             F3539        45/69       11:59
611   Amy Zsenai             F2024        37/53       12:03
612   Valerie Enlow          F3539        46/69       12:03
613   Mary Jo Smith          F4549        17/34       12:03
614   Kyle Padget            M3034        68/86       12:04
615   Jolena Irving          F2529       68/100       12:04
616   Jenny Leonard          F2529       69/100       12:04
617   David Reding           M1619        12/15       12:04
618   Adam Krell             M2024        25/34       12:05
619   Rochelle Benavides     F3034        54/86       12:05
620   Jennifer Kronberg      F3539        47/69       12:05
621   Reuben James Garza     M3539        60/71       12:13
622   Jen Phillips           F3034        55/86       12:14
623   Ann Kramer             F3539        48/69       12:17
624   Jenn Nelson            F3539        49/69       12:17
625   Joshua Nelson          M2529        68/98       12:17
626   Amanda Marz            F3034        56/86       12:19
627   Mike Mott              M4044        27/43       12:19
628   Kara Leonard           F3034        57/86       12:19
629   Jennifer Schulte       F2529       70/100       12:21
630   Cassidy Flowers        F1215          7/8       12:22
631   Derek Meinders         M3539        61/71       12:22
632   Cody Thorne            M2024        26/34       12:25
633   Kevin Fuler            M2529        69/98       12:26
634   Mandy Carroll          F3034        58/86       12:27
635   Krystal Obbink         F2024        38/53       12:29
636   Ryan Nicholson         M2529        70/98       12:31
637   Emily Meinders         F3539        50/69       12:31
638   Kelli Chamberlain      F????         7/12       12:32
639   Chris Holt             M2529        71/98       12:33
640   Stephanie Enriquez     F2024        39/53       12:35
641   Lori Evans             F3034        59/86       12:35
642   Deb Lindgren           F4044        34/49       12:37
643   Ann Hegstrom           F5054        15/23       12:37
644   Ryan Young             M3034        69/86       12:37
645   Mindy Bruecken         F2529       71/100       12:37
646   Stacey Hale            F2024        40/53       12:38
647   Kim Nikkel             F6096          2/6       12:39
648   Christine Anderson     F6096          3/6       12:39
649   Carla Peck             F5559          6/9       12:39
650   Tony Collins           M1619        13/15       12:40
651   Mary Noftsger          F4549        18/34       12:40
652   Stacey Sparks          F????         8/12       12:41
653   Kay Stubblefield       F5054        16/23       12:42
654   Nick Ellringer         M2529        72/98       12:43
655   Karla Hynes            F4549        19/34       12:44
656   Evangelos Gavathas     M4549        18/23       12:45
657   Kari Frerk             F2529       72/100       12:46
658   Michele Haught         F3539        51/69       12:47
659   Mandy Zook             M3539        62/71       12:47
660   Thadany Somsavath      F3539        52/69       12:47
661   Matt Bower             M2529        73/98       12:48
662   Nicholas Giunta        M????        11/14       12:49
663   Damir Nuhanovic        M2529        74/98       12:49
664   Luke Parris            M2529        75/98       12:50
665   Leeann Pittman         F5054        17/23       12:51
666   Sarah Darst            F2529       73/100       12:51
667   Mike Leslie            M2529        76/98       12:52
668   Sheryl Neal            F4549        20/34       12:52
669   Stacy Kluesner         F4044        35/49       12:52
670   Rachel Gustafson       F2024        41/53       12:53
671   Scott Frost            M4044        28/43       12:54
672   Taylor Malone          M2024        27/34       12:54
673   Kaci Sloss             F2529       74/100       12:55
674   Corrine Baker          F2529       75/100       12:56
675   Tom Montgomery         M3034        70/86       12:57
676   Andy Lumadue           M4044        29/43       12:59
677   Jay Schroeder          M4044        30/43       13:02
678   Frank Sir-Louis        M3034        71/86       13:03
679   Maria Boden            F1215          8/8       13:04
680   Erin Strawn            F3034        60/86       13:04
681   Becky Van Houweling    F????         9/12       13:06
682   Anthony Salter         M2024        28/34       13:07
683   Angela Beckel          F2529       76/100       13:07
684   Sarah Widmer           F3539        53/69       13:09
685   Jamie Erie             M2529        77/98       13:09
686   Larry Voorhees         M5054        15/17       13:10
687   Joseph Samo            M3034        72/86       13:12
688   Barbra Graham          F5559          7/9       13:16
689   Bobbi Young            F3539        54/69       13:17
690   Laura Dephillips       F2529       77/100       13:19
691   Sarah Kroemer          F2529       78/100       13:21
692   Andrew Winter          M2529        78/98       13:22
693   Jodi Current                          0/0       13:26
694   Carrie Spencer         F3034        61/86       13:27
695   Shayna Smith           F3034        62/86       13:27
696   Kelly Prather          F3539        55/69       13:32
697   Angie Snell            F2529       79/100       13:32
698   Todd Porter            M4044        31/43       13:34
699   Ashley Delaney         F2529       80/100       13:38
700   Carmen Goodwin         F3539        56/69       13:40
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701   Jason Smyser           M3539        63/71       13:42
702   Karen King             F5559          8/9       13:43
703   Lisa Chiodo            F????        10/12       13:43
704   Chism Orr              M3034        73/86       13:48
705   Jeramie Eginoire       M3034        74/86       13:49
706   Todd Bird              M4044        32/43       13:49
707   Lindsey Ehrenfelt      F2529       81/100       13:51
708   Marty Breckenridge     M4044        33/43       13:54
709   Joanna Gustafson       F2529       82/100       13:55
710   Jessica Drafahl                       0/0       13:57
711   Mark Kroemer           M3034        75/86       13:58
712   Lori Bradley           F2024        42/53       14:00
713   Monica Hjelmeland      F2024        43/53       14:01
714   Cody King              M2529        79/98       14:03
715   Janise Steffen         F4549        21/34       14:04
716   Stew Ibsen             M3539        64/71       14:04
717   Amie Wilson            F3034        63/86       14:05
718   Annette Head           F3539        57/69       14:07
719   Lorene Mein            F3539        58/69       14:09
720   Mike Mosman            M4044        34/43       14:12
721   Angela Rater           F3034        64/86       14:13
722   Kara Boyer             F3539        59/69       14:14
723   Denise Jean Pearson    F3034        65/86       14:14
724   Troy Vincent           M3034        76/86       14:19
725   Marcia Fleming         F3539        60/69       14:21
726   Chuck Anderson         M3034        77/86       14:22
727   Tracy Bean             F4044        36/49       14:23
728   Brad Richter           M1619        14/15       14:26
729   Wade Hartman           M5054        16/17       14:27
730   Mike Burton            M2529        80/98       14:31
731   Joe Shearer            M2529        81/98       14:32
732   Dustyn Dickhaut        M2529        82/98       14:32
733   Lew Knapp              M1215          6/6       14:42
734   Katie Frey             F2529       83/100       14:43
735   Chris Fairholm         M4549        19/23       14:49
736   Jessica Scuffham       F3034        66/86       14:49
737   Donna Gruis            F5054        18/23       14:52
738   Sara Conrad            F3034        67/86       14:53
739   Ken Burgess            M4044        35/43       14:54
740   Ethan Muzney           M4044        36/43       14:55
741   Stephanie O'Donnell    F2024        44/53       14:56
742   Luke Hiatt             M1619        15/15       14:58
743   Anne Shimerdla         F3034        68/86       14:59
744   Sara Boutros           F2529       84/100       15:01
745   Karen Fieg             F5054        19/23       15:01
746   Valerie Wiese          F5054        20/23       15:05
747   Lisa Swab              F3034        69/86       15:05
748   Kacy Reeves            M3034        78/86       15:06
749   Karla Hoover           F6096          4/6       15:06
750   Dan Jesse              M3539        65/71       15:06
751   Amy Hulse              F3539        61/69       15:06
752   Carrie Phelps          F3034        70/86       15:07
753   Katie Little           F3034        71/86       15:08
754   Sandy Stevens          F3539        62/69       15:08
755   Kassie Sloss           F2529       85/100       15:09
756   Jean Welsh             F6096          5/6       15:10
757   Joni Klawitter         F4549        22/34       15:11
758   Ashley Schultz         F2024        45/53       15:11
759   John Stone             M5559         9/11       15:11
760   Stephanie Hammer       F3034        72/86       15:12
761   Justin Thompson        M2024        29/34       15:14
762   Kinsey Sloss           F2024        46/53       15:14
763   Lacey Bozarth          F2529       86/100       15:15
764   Karen Peters           F3539        63/69       15:17
765   Sandy Cooney           F5054        21/23       15:17
766   Mandi White            F2529       87/100       15:19
767   Chelsie Herrick        F1619          6/9       15:19
768   Tonya Stone            F4549        23/34       15:19
769   H Kreider              F5054        22/23       15:20
770   Julie Knobloch         F2529       88/100       15:21
771   Philip Morris          M3034        79/86       15:22
772   April Freschi          F3539        64/69       15:24
773   Lisa Shepard           F2529       89/100       15:25
774   Ryan Long              M3034        80/86       15:25
775   Anne James             F4044        37/49       15:26
776   Denise Kinkade         F4044        38/49       15:27
777   Jason Campfield        M3539        66/71       15:28
778   Laura Sarcone          F2529       90/100       15:30
779   Kathleen Schultz       F4044        39/49       15:34
780   Yoshimi Christensen    F3034        73/86       15:34
781   Travis Semmens         M2529        83/98       15:36
782   Caryn Westman          F5559          9/9       15:39
783   Debra Nelson           F4549        24/34       15:49
784   Jim Martinache         M4044        37/43       15:50
785   Celina Baca            F2024        47/53       15:52
786   Shashi Perera          F4044        40/49       16:02
787   Megan Benson           F2024        48/53       16:03
788   Mark Capristo          M4044        38/43       16:04
789   Kay Cmelik             F4549        25/34       16:04
790   Casie Lange            F3034        74/86       16:06
791   Sydney Conrad-Cook     F2529       91/100       16:15
792   Kay Roorda             F4044        41/49       16:17
793   Kelley Orr             F3034        75/86       16:18
794   Rowdy Kraby            M2529        84/98       16:23
795   Jeremy Ransom          M3539        67/71       16:23
796   Wade Johnson           M2024        30/34       16:24
797   Natalie Nickell        F????        11/12       16:31
798   Bobbie Jo Sheridan     F2024        49/53       16:32
799   Linda Adams            F4549        26/34       16:34
800   Ruth Borg              F3034        76/86       16:35
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801   Lauren Bowker          F2024        50/53       16:35
802   Cass Muzney            M3539        68/71       16:42
803   Ashley Hale            F3034        77/86       16:43
804   Jennifer Heck          F1619          7/9       16:47
805   Kristi Steinkamp       F3034        78/86       16:49
806   Dean Otool             M????        12/14       16:51
807   Patty Prouty           M4549        20/23       16:52
808   Jessica Brooks         F1619          8/9       16:53
809   Ronald Thompson        M5054        17/17       16:54
810   Jeffrey Heun           M????        13/14       16:55
811   Steve Buser            M4044        39/43       16:55
812   Janet Otool            F4549        27/34       16:58
813   Ryan Hall              M3539        69/71       17:06
814   Cassie Maniak          F2024        51/53       17:06
815   Todd Jackson           M4549        21/23       17:08
816   Tawnia Leslie          F2529       92/100       17:18
817   Melissa Reams          F4044        42/49       17:20
818   Nicole Riggs           F3034        79/86       17:25
819   Caroline McCard        F3034        80/86       17:26
820   Tj Butler              M2529        85/98       17:36
821   Metaya Webb            F2024        52/53       17:45
822   John Carlson           M4044        40/43       17:50
823   Joselyn Gibson         F3034        81/86       17:51
824   Amanda Alons           F2529       93/100       17:53
825   Shirley Evans          F4549        28/34       17:56
826   Mekenna Webb           F2024        53/53       17:57
827   Laura McQuiggin        F3539        65/69       17:58
828   Susan Yinger           F6096          6/6       18:00
829   Jen Herrmann           F3034        82/86       18:08
830   Josh Suntken           M3034        81/86       18:09
831   Kari Christeson        F3034        83/86       18:14
832   Jenine Porter          F1619          9/9       18:15
833   Laura Delaney          F4549        29/34       18:15
834   Taylor Mundy                          0/0       18:16
835   Dennis Fedosa          M6096          3/4       18:36
836   Tammie Payne           F4549        30/34       18:55
837   Jill Olsen             F3539        66/69       18:57
838   Deb Fuqua              F5054        23/23       19:12
839   Lorrie Zemane          F4549        31/34       19:16
840   Marsha Bailey          F4044        43/49       19:18
841   Jerilyn Syferd         F2529       94/100       19:26
842   Melodee Tufts          F????        12/12       19:43
843   Emily Koehn            F2529       95/100       19:57
844   Jay Lettow             M2529        86/98       20:07
845   Christine Seymour      F4044        44/49       20:25
846   Tricia Rivas           F3034        84/86       20:26
847   Terry Stills           M4044        41/43       20:30
848   Nick Stewart           M2529        87/98       20:31
849   Richard Fedson         M5559        10/11       20:31
850   Susie Wadle            F4044        45/49       20:32
851   Thomas Hackett         M3034        82/86       20:33
852   Stephanie Hanson       F2529       96/100       20:42
853   Chris Ford             M2529        88/98       20:50
854   Robert Mateer          M3539        70/71       20:59
855   Don Beal               M6096          4/4       21:01
856   Scott Main             M2529        89/98       21:02
857   Judy Main              F4044        46/49       21:14
858   Dave Anderson          M5559        11/11       21:40
859   Nathan King            M3034        83/86       21:52
860   Anne Berg              F4549        32/34       21:52
861   Matt Klein             M3034        84/86       21:54
862   Bruce Boehm            M2529        90/98       21:56
863   Jeri Deal              F2529       97/100       21:57
864   Craig Ruane            M2024        31/34       22:02
865   Jared Patterson        M2024        32/34       22:13
866   Debra Shetterly        F4549        33/34       22:39
867   Amber Hinkeldey        F3034        85/86       22:42
868   Todd Williamson        M4549        22/23       22:55
869   Julie Shaikh           F3539        67/69       23:36
870   Jared Hansen           M2024        33/34       23:41
871   Kevin Webb             M3539        71/71       23:55
872   Dale Engelken          M4044        42/43       24:14
873   Troy Schoon            M4549        23/23       24:15
874   James Mease            M3034        85/86       25:18
875   Nicole Foster          F3034        86/86       26:14
876   Susan Mikel            F4044        47/49       26:34
877   Craig Ver Huel         M2529        91/98       26:43
878   Amber Barron           F3539        68/69       26:46
879   Brandon Simpson        M2529        92/98       27:06
880   Chet Darst             M2529        93/98       27:24
881   Stuart Wilson          M????        14/14       27:34
882   Sandra Ross            F4549        34/34       27:37
883   Theresa Bambrook       F4044        48/49       28:05
884   Jacob Riley            M2529        94/98       29:05
885   Heidi Miller           F2529       98/100       30:07
886   Sean McAndrew          M2529        95/98       30:23
887   Stephanie Maxwell      F2529       99/100       31:14
888   Tiffany Lehman         F3539        69/69       31:52
889   Charles Britain        M2529        96/98       32:23
890   Jordan Anderson        M2529        97/98       32:37
891   John Halbrook          M3034        86/86       33:14
892   Natasha Carter         F2529      100/100       35:35
893   Brett Stream           M4044        43/43       36:15
894   Evan Thompson          M2529        98/98       41:30
895   Ryan Dornath           M2024        34/34       42:14
896   Jody Kolmen            F4044        49/49     1:04:27
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